54
Great for concession stands and carnivals, this sauce dispenser is both durable and
efficient to keep up with your busy establishment. This features 225W of heating
power to keep sauce at the ideal temperature. For easy operation and changeouts,
this has a simple clamp mechanism that holds your bag of cheese sauce in place
while it’s in use. The bright side graphics will help to draw customers with images of
tantalizing nachos topped with cheddar cheese sauce, jalapenos, and chili.
Peristaltic Cheese
Sauce Dispenser
•  Fits 110 oz. bag
•  Two buttons for dispensing;
red for set 2 oz. portions and
yellow for manual control
•  Warming tray in the top of
the cabinet keeps an
additional bag hot and ready
to use
55www.CarnivalKingSupplies.com
NEMA 5-15P
Features
• Fits 110 oz. bag
•  Two buttons for dispensing: red for set 2oz.
portions and yellow for manual control
•  Warming tray in the top of the cabinet keeps
an additional bag hot and ready to use
•  Side graphics show tantalizing nachos with
cheese, jalapenos, and chili
• 120V, 225W
Item #382CD225
Cheese Sauce Dispenser
Product Specifications
Electrical
Unit Dimensions 10”W x 16”D x 26”H
Box Dimensions 12.2”W x 18.7”D x 28.75”H
Amps 1.88
Hertz 60Hz
Phase 1
Volts 120V
Wattage 225W
Compatible Items from
-  Cheddar Cheese Sauce Bag
(#382CDCHEDR) 110 oz. 4/Case
-  Jalapeno Cheese Sauce Bag
(#382CDJALPN) 110 oz. 4/Case
-  Chili Sauce Bag
(#382CDCHILI) 110 oz. 4/Case
• Great for nachos, fries, and hot dogs
• Gluten-free
• Easily stored and dispensable
• No refrigeration required
• Ready-to-serve for ultimate convenience
8/2018
26”
16”
10”